Trust Account # leallifilliMm 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number at 

EFTA01587431

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memo_randum 

To: Janet, JP Mot' 

From: Hai Ty Beller 

Date: December 1"7,2009 

Re;. Jeffrey Epstein. 
Account I. 

EFTA01587432

Pie e Wire One Thousand Five Hundred 
Dollars and 00/100 ($1500.00) from the 

above account to: 

Bank Name: Banco Popular de 
Puerto Rico St Thomas, USVI 00802 

AccOunt name: Phil P Britton 

Account 

.. Reference: Master Bath 15-400 
— Req #3 

EFTA01587433